1
PX3005
Product Details
The OMEGA PX3005 is a compact, rangeable, pressure
transmitter ideal for monitoring pressures in process
automation, hydraulic systems, compressors, pumps and
in tank level applications where consistent, reliable
pressure measurement is essential. The PX3005 utilizes

Features
•  Compact Size
•   IP67 Environmental Rating
•  316SS Wetted Parts
•   Scale to Display 1 of 19 Engineering Units
•   Accuracy +/- 0.2% URL
•  Choose Display Mode of Process Variable,
mA, or %
•  Calibration Report Included (Standard)
Pressure Transmitter with Display,
Industrial, Rangeable
Product
Number
Pressure
Range
PX3005-015AI 0 to 15 psi
PX3005-030AI 0 to 30 psi
PX3005-015GI -15 to 15 psi
PX3005-100GI -15 to 100 psi
PX3005-100AI 0 to 100 psi
PX3005-150AI -15 to 150 psi
PX3005-250GI -15 to 250 psi
PX3005-250AI 0 to 250 psi
PX3005-500GI -15 to 500 psi
PX3005-003GI -3 to 3 psi
PX3005-001GI -1 to 1 psi
PX3005-005AI 0 to 5 psi
PX3005-005GI -5 to 5 psi
PX3005-030GI -15 to 30 psi
PX3005-1.5KGI -15 to 1,500 psi
PX3005-1.0KGI -15 to 1,000 psi
 PX3005-10KGI -15 to 10,000 psi
PX3005-3.0KGI -15 to 3,000 psi
PX3005-500AI 0 to 500 psi
PX3005-5.0KGI -15 to 5,000 psi
PX3005-15KGI -15 to 15,000 psi
Pressure
Type
Absolute
Absolute
Absolute
Absolute
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Compound Gauge
Absolute
Absolute
PX3005-7.5KGI -15 to 7,500 psi
Specifications
2
Turndown = nominal range of the device / set span of device
EXAMPLE: a PX3005-100GI with set span of 50psi, TD = 100psi/50psi = 2